1st

Location
Bryant U
Bryant U
Bryant U
Bryant U
Bryant U
Bryant U
Bryant U
Bryant U
Bryant U
Bryant U
Bryant U
Bryant U
Bryant U
Bryant U
Bryant U
Bryant U
Bryant U
Bryant U

Bryant U
Bryant U
Bryant U

Bryant U

U Connecticut B
U Rhode Island B

Fitchburg St U

Ambherst College

Bentley U B
U Maine

Rhode Island Coll

Brandeis U

Date
3/1/12026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026

3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/1/2026

6

OO 2= DNWWOLM

Type
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play
Pool Play

Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Finals

0

AR OOODNDNDN -

Winning Team

Bryant
URIB
UConn B
Bryant
URIB
UConn B
Bentley B
Amherst
Fitchburg St
Bryant
URIB
UConn B
Bryant
Fitchburg St
UConn B
Ambherst
Fitchburg St
Maine A

Bryant
UConn B
Bryant

12
11
8

6
5
3
3
1
1

losing team

Bentley B
Brandeis
RIC
Maine A
Amherst
Fitchburg St
Maine A
Brandeis
RIC
RIC
Bentely B
Brandeis
Ambherst
URI B
Maine A
RIC
Bentely B
Brandeis

Fitchburg St
URI B
UConn B

D2 Interdivisional at Bryant U on March 1st

2
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setl
25-22
23-25
25-15
23-25
25-13
25-20
25-18
25-13
25-15
25-20
14-25
25-19
25-20
25-23
25-8
25-20
25-22
25-23
25-15
25-17
27-25

321
325
294
224
195
189
167
164
158

set 2
25-16
25-14
27-25
25-20
23-25
25-20
25-13
25-20
25-15
25-16
25-22
25-16
25-21
18-25
25-18
16-25
25-21
25-21
25-10
21-25
14-25

262
249
272
235
204
185
209
208
213

set3

15-7

17-15
15-10

15-11

16-14

15-13

15-10
15-12



