

D2 Interdivisional at Bryant U on March 1st

1st	Bryant U	6	0	12	2	321	262
	U Connecticut B	5	1	11	3	325	249
	U Rhode Island B	3	2	8	7	294	272
	Fitchburg St U	3	2	6	5	224	235
	Amherst College	2	2	5	5	195	204
	Bentley U B	1	3	3	6	189	185
	U Maine	1	3	3	6	167	209
	Rhode Island Coll	0	4	1	8	164	208
	Brandeis U	0	4	1	8	158	213

Location	Date	Type	Winning Team	losing team	set 1	set 2	set 3
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	Bryant	Bentley B	25-22	25-16	
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	URI B	Brandeis	23-25	25-14	15-7
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	UConn B	RIC	25-15	27-25	
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	Bryant	Maine A	23-25	25-20	17-15
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	URI B	Amherst	25-13	23-25	15-10
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	UConn B	Fitchburg St	25-20	25-20	
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	Bentley B	Maine A	25-18	25-13	
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	Amherst	Brandeis	25-13	25-20	
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	Fitchburg St	RIC	25-15	25-15	
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	Bryant	RIC	25-20	25-16	
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	URI B	Bentely B	14-25	25-22	15-11
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	UConn B	Brandeis	25-19	25-16	
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	Bryant	Amherst	25-20	25-21	
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	Fitchburg St	URI B	25-23	18-25	16-14
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	UConn B	Maine A	25-8	25-18	
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	Amherst	RIC	25-20	16-25	15-13
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	Fitchburg St	Bentely B	25-22	25-21	
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Pool Play	Maine A	Brandeis	25-23	25-21	
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Semi Finals	Bryant	Fitchburg St	25-15	25-10	
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Semi Finals	UConn B	URI B	25-17	21-25	15-10
Bryant U	3/1/2026	Finals	Bryant	UConn B	27-25	14-25	15-12